1
1/14 control gear  ABB Low Voltage Industrial Products
A110 ... A300 Contactors
AC-3
400V
kW
AC-3
400V
A
AC-1
40oC
A
Aux
NO
Aux
NC
Product Hierarchy 1700001
Description Order Code LVE Item
55 110 160 1 1
A110-30-11 24V 50/60H 1SFL451001R8111 •
A110-30-11 110V 50/60Hz 1SFL451001R8411 •
A110-30-11 220-230V 50Hz 1SFL451001R8011 •
A110-30-11 230-240V 50Hz 1SFL451001R8811 •
A110-30-11 400-415V 50Hz 1SFL451001R8611 •
75 145 250 1 1
A145-30-11 24V 50Hz 1SFL471001R8111 •
A145-30-11 48V 50Hz 1SFL471001R8311 •
A145-30-11 110V 50Hz 1SFL471001R8411 •
A145-30-11 220-230V 50Hz 1SFL471001R8011 •
A145-30-11 230-240V 50Hz 1SFL471001R8811 •
A145-30-11 400-415V 50Hz 1SFL471001R8611 •
90 185 275 1 1
A185-30-11 110V 50Hz 1SFL491001R8411 •
A185-30-11 220-230V 50Hz 1SFL491001R8011 •
A185-30-11 230-240V 50Hz 1SFL491001R8811 •
A185-30-11 24V 50Hz 1SFL491001R8111 •
A185-30-11 400-415V 50Hz 1SFL491001R8611 •
110 210 350 1 1
A210-30-11 24V 50Hz 1SFL511001R8111
A210-30-11 48V 50Hz 1SFL511001R8311 •
A210-30-11 110V 50Hz 1SFL511001R8411 •
A210-30-11 220-230V 50Hz 1SFL511001R8011 •
A210-30-11 230-240V 50Hz 1SFL511001R8811 •
A210-30-11 400-415V 50Hz 1SFL511001R8811 •
140 260 400 1 1
A260-30-11 24V 50Hz 1SFL531001R8111
A260-30-11 110V 50Hz 1SFL531001R8411 •
A260-30-11 220-230V 50Hz 1SFL531001R8011 •
A260-30-11 230-240V 50Hz 1SFL531001R8811 •
A260-30-11 400-415V 50Hz 1SFL511001R8611
160 305 500 1 1
A300-30-11 24V 50Hz 1SFL551001R8111
A300-30-11 110V 50Hz 1SFL551001R8411 •
A300-30-11 220-230V 50Hz 1SFL551001R8011
A300-30-11 230-240V 50Hz 1SFL551001R8811 •
A300-30-11 400-415 50Hz 1SFL551001R8611
A110 ... A300  3 pole contactors
AC operated
Full range of product
and technical information
place this part number
in a search engine and
download
1SBC100122C0202